
  
 

2024 CALENDAR 
 

Semester 1 
Thursday, 11 January School offices open   

Monday, 15 January Students start 

Monday, 12 February School holiday (teaching resumes Tuesday, 13 February) 

Wednesday, 20 March School closes 

Thursday, 21 March 
Mid-semester break  

  to Sunday, 7 April 

Monday, 8 April School offices open   

Tuesday, 9 April Students start 

Wednesday, 1 May Workers’ Day public holiday 

Thursday, 9 May Ascension Day public holiday 

Friday, 10 May School holiday (teaching resumes Monday, 13 May) 

Wednesday, 12 June End of Semester for students  

Friday, 14 June School offices close 
  
Semester 2 
Monday, 8 July School offices open   

Wednesday, 10 July Students start 

Friday, 9 August School holiday (teaching resumes Monday, 12 August) 

Monday, 26 August Heroes’ Day public holiday 

Friday, 13 September School closes 

Saturday, 14 September 
Mid-semester break  

  to Sunday, 29 September 

Monday, 30 September School offices  open 

Tuesday, 1 October Students start 

Monday, 4 November School holiday (teaching resumes Tuesday, 5 November) 

Wednesday, 4 December End of Semester for students 

Friday, 6 December School offices close 
  

 


